

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	
NEAS Reference Number:	
Date Received:	

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 921, 2013

PROJECT TITLE

Proposed Sea-Based Aquaculture Development Zone in Saldanha Bay

CapMarine Consultants : D.W. Japp Specialist: Contact person: D.W. Japp P.O. Box 50035, Waterfront, Cape Town Postal address: Postal code: 8002 Cell: 082 7886737 Telephone: 021 4252161 021 4251994 Fax: E-mail: dave@capfish.co.za SACNASP Professional affiliation(s) (if any)

Project Consultant: SRK Consulting Contact person: Sue Reuther Postnet Suite X206, Private Bag X18, Rondebosch Postal address: Postal code: 7701 084 424 5197 Cell: Telephone: 021 659 3060 Fax: 086 530 7003 E-mail: sreuther@srk.co.za

The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_	
I, David William Japp declare that	
General declaration:	
I act as the independent specialist in this application; I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant; I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in m possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be take with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, pla or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.	y n n
Deving	_
Signature of the specialist:	
Capricorn Marine Environmental (Pty) Ltd	-
Name of company (if applicable):	
22 November 2016	

Date:



	nental Affairs LIC OF SOUTH AFRIC	A			
				P	
DETAILS OF SPECIA	ALIST AND DECLARAT	ION OF INTE	REST		
File Reference Number	er:	(For official	use only)		
NEAS Reference Num	nber:				
Date Received:					
Application for integ of the-	rated environmental a	uthorisation	and wast	e management licence in terms	
	ronmental Manageme	nt Act. 1998	(Act No.	107 of 1998), as amended and	
	ental Impact Assessm				
	ronmental Manageme Notice 921, 2013	ent Act. Was	ste Act, 2	008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and	
PROJECT TITLE					
	Aquaculture Developme	ent Zone in Sa	aldanha Ba	ıy	
Specialist:	Dr Androa Bulfrigh (Diagon Enviro	nmontal C	onrigge (Dt.) I tel	
Contact person:	Dr Andrea Pulfrich (I Dr Andrea Pulfrich	Pisces Enviro	nmental Se	ervices (Pty) Ltd	
Postal address:	PO Box 31228, Toka	ai			
Postal code:	7966	AI .	Cell:	082 7818152	
Telephone:	021 7829553		Fax:	002 7010132	
E-mail:	apulfrich@picsces.c	0.72	I ux.		
Professional	SACNASP (Pr.Sci.N		27/06)		
affiliation(s) (if any)				vironmental Scientists	
anniadon(o) (ii ariy)	South African Institute of Ecologists and Environmental Scientists Registered Environmental Assessment Practitioner (Certification Board for				
	Environmental Asse				
Project Consultant:	SRK Consulting				
Contact person:	Sue Reuther				
Postal address:	Postnet Suite X206	Private Ban	X18. Rond	ebosch	
Postal code:	7701	,a.o bag	Cell:	084 424 5197	
Telephone:	021 659 3060		Fax:	086 530 7003	
E-mail:	sreuther@srk.co.za		i un	1000 000 7000	
	0.00th01@011.00.2d	Di-			

	4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_
	I, Andrea Pulfrich , declare that
	General declaration:
	I act as the independent specialist in this application; I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant; I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taker with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plar or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
	Signature of the specialist: Pisces Environmental Services (Pty) Ltd Name of company (if applicable):
2	24 November 2016

Date:



- 1	
- 1	
-	
	· ·

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number: Date Received:

(For official use only)	n de trada ana an
12/12/20/ or 12/9/11/L	÷
DEA/EIA	
	• •

Application for integrated environmental authorisation and waste management licence in terms of the-

- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and
- (2) National Environmental Management Act: Waste Act, 2008 (Act No. 59 of 2008) and Government Notice 921, 2013

PROJECT TITLE

Saldanha Aquaculture Development zone (AOZ)

Specialist: SRK CONSULTING Contact person: SCOTT MASSON Postal address: SUITE # 206, P. BAG LONDEBOSCH XIX, Postal code: Cell: 0721346897 7701 Telephone: 021 659 3060 Fax: 021 685 7105 E-mail: smassone srk.co.Za Professional Prof. Reg L. Arch CEAPSA; affiliation(s) (if any)

Project Consultant:
Contact person:
Postal address:
Postal code:
Telephone:
E-mail:

SFU CONSULTING

SUE LEUTHER

SUITE #206, P. BAG XI8, RONDEBUSCH

7701 Cell: 084 424 5197

021 65 93060 Fax: 021 6857105

STEUTHER C. STL. CO. ZG

4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_
I, SGTT MASSON , declare that
General declaration:
I act as the independent specialist in this application; I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant; I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;
I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;
all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
San
Signature of the specialist:
SRU CONSULTING
Name of company (if applicable):
23/11/2016
Date: